Sr. No.

1

Medium :

Application
Number

SGR215000003
SGR215000128
SGR215000099
SGR215000112

SGR215000095
SGR215000130
SGR215000098

English
Candidate Name

Mrs. AMBILI THIRUMENI

Ms. NEELAM DHIRAJLAL PANSURIA
Ms. HEMALI ARJUNBHAI JETHVA
Ms. RIYA RAMNIKBHAI KHANDHAR

Mr. VIPUL HASMUKH RATHOD
Ms. RIDDHI DILIPKUMAR CHAUHAN
Ms. SANGEETA HOTHIBHA JAM

GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021

DV (Document Verification) List

Native District

Ahmedabad
City
Rajkot
Jamnagar

Devbhoomi
Dwarka

Jamnagar
Rajkot

Devbhoomi
Dwarka

Candidate
Category

General

General
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

Is Serviceman

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

Is PH

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

Is

Teacher

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

Subject : Computer

Is Female
Option

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

No
Yes

Yes

Gender

Female

Female
Female

Female

Male
Female

Female

06/02/2021 15:46:17

Total Merit

65.9187

61.9942
59.0386
56.7550

55.8881
55.0549
50.5061



