GIA Secondary Recruitment 2021 DV (Document Verification) List

06/02/2021 15:46:17

Medium : English						Subject : Computer				
Sr. No.	Application Number	Candidate Name	Native District	Candidate Category	Is Serviceman	ls PH	ls Teacher	Is Female Option	Gender	Total Merit
1	SGR215000003	Mrs. AMBILI THIRUMENI	Ahmedabad City	General	No	No	No	Yes	Female	65.9187
2	SGR215000128	Ms. NEELAM DHIRAJLAL PANSURIA	Rajkot	General	No	No	No	Yes	Female	61.9942
3	SGR215000099	Ms. HEMALI ARJUNBHAI JETHVA	Jamnagar	SEBC	No	No	No	Yes	Female	59.0386
4	SGR215000112	Ms. RIYA RAMNIKBHAI KHANDHAR	Devbhoomi Dwarka	SEBC	No	No	No	Yes	Female	56.7550
5	SGR215000095	Mr. VIPUL HASMUKH RATHOD	Jamnagar	SEBC	No	No	No	No	Male	55.8881
6	SGR215000130	Ms. RIDDHI DILIPKUMAR CHAUHAN	Rajkot	SEBC	No	No	No	Yes	Female	55.0549
7	SGR215000098	Ms. SANGEETA HOTHIBHA JAM	Devbhoomi Dwarka	SEBC	No	No	No	Yes	Female	50.5061